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EERKR—YDFH
12 H Al R R

#i FNo. 29  ZF 4x100m TY—YL— B LR

EERH 3:49.13 BEBMEXR. EFHFTH. LT, aFHIEE EER (2017)
B SR E 3:48.74 FILKE., SHFE, REHASE. EHAF EER (2022)
=L 4:00.29 BR-=ZK-&F K% e (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE B
50m 100m i
1 2/4 WEB 2% 4:06. 28 8k
=R E'XE =2 (0.74) 30.04  1:02.01  1:02.01
FEHON =3 (+0.43) 29.48  1:02.00 2:04.01
Wi &40 =3 (+0.11) 28.70  1:00.87  3:04.88
¥ EE =1 (+0.32) 28.91  1:01.40  4:06.28
2 2/3 EENIKH =5 4:10.12 84k
XKH HE =3 (0.72) 30.41  1:02.49  1:02.49
He W& =3 (+0.31) 29.83  1:02.47  2:04.96
E&F B =2 (+0.37) 29.44  1:01.73  3:06.69
BE BX =3 (+0.26) 30.29  1:03.43  4:10.12
3 2/5 PBEHAEERR (S5 4:11.87 T8k
H# mE =3 (0.63) 31.07  1:04.35 1:04.35
Tt EX =2 (+0.09) 30.79  1:04.98  2:09.33
#H FF =1 (+0.31) 30.27  1:04.25  3:13.58
R¥ [EE =2 (+0.23) 27.92 58.29  4:11.87
4 2/6 Z)Z=kE (S5 4:16.94 8k
=RUEEIE: =2 (0.78) 30.86 1:03.76  1:03.76
k& k= =1 (+0.60) 28.30  1:00.35  2:04.11
mil WE =1  (+0.56) 31.57  1:06.98  3:11.09
INER 1 =3  (+0.45) 30.80  1:05.85  4:16.94
5 1/3 BE a8 4:19.32 8#k
XEH EE =2 (0.65) 30.42  1:02.36  1:02.36
MHE X 52 (+0.48) 32.31  1:08.35  2:10.71
TH FF =1 (+0.18) 31.18  1:04.95  3:15.66
& R =3 (+0.38) 30.84  1:03.66  4:19.32
6 2/2 E£ER¥H =2 4:23.16 9%k
INFR BRI 22 (074 29.78  1:01.09  1:01.09
(TSP 3 =3  (+0.50) 34.67  1:14.11  2:15.20
ERERER =1 (+0.31) 31.08  1:05.52  3:20.72
ATH ¥ =2 (+0.35) 29.22  1:02.44  4:23.16
7 2/1 FiFdt B 4:43.63 KE
EH O ME =3 (0.66) 34.32  1:12.20  1:12.20
it EH =1 (+0.61) 32.72  1:08.27  2:20.47
A R 52 (+0.44) 34.09 1:18.15  3:38.62
FE ER =3  (+0.58) 30.41  1:05.01  4:43.63
8 2/8 {RAMA =2 4:48.56 45k
EmnCn =3 (0.75) 33.08  1:10.93  1:10.93
mE 2F =23 (+0.47) 35.77  1:16.39  2:27.32
e #%Ee =3  (+0.51) 32.62  1:09.81  3:37.13
=it BE =3 (+0.25) 33.48  1:11.43  4:48.56
9 1/5 WAEE 5 4:52. 06 VS
LEBEAK =2 (0.8 34.30  1:11.04  1:11.04
¥ BAx =1 (+0.44) 32.28  1:12.04  2:23.08
TEERD =2 (+0.28) 35.85  1:15.97  3:39.05
TH #=F =3  (+0.40) 34.08 1:13.01  4:52.06
10 1/4 WEFE 5 5:05. 39
Il FIE =3  (0.70) 34.74  1:18.63  1:18.63
=il =W &3 (+0.28) 38.40  1:22.43  2:41.06
& =H =2  (+0.51) 34.81  1:14.68  3:55.74
S HhEE &3 (+0.15) 33.06 1:09.65  5:05.39
11 1/2 JIfa&xkE =2 5:10.56
EEH A a1 (1.01) 39.17  1:24.74  1:24.74
E T TE =2 (+0.20) 36.48  1:18.70  2:43.44
EE EF 52 (+0.33) 33.56  1:12.27  3:55.71
B FEE 53  (+0.60) 35.08 1:14.85  5:10.56
12 1/1 BEE =R 5:18. 34
BFROET- =2 (0.84) 35.36 1:19.41  1:19.41
F¥ Ak =2  (+0.17) 41.24  1:33.24  2:52.65
ol HE 52 (+0.32) 37.77  1:18.70  4:11.35
BA Eis =1 (+0.43) 31.28  1:06.99 5:18.34
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EERKR—YDFH
12 H Al R R

#i FNo. 29  ZF 4x100m TY—YL— B LR

EERH 3:49.13 BEBMEXR. EFHFTH. LT, aFHIEE EER (2017)
B SR E 3:48.74 FILKE., SHFE, REHASE. EHAF EER (2022)
E-LE 3 4:00.29 BR-=ZK-&F K% e (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE R
50m 100m i
13 1/6 mWHEH =K 5:19.25
AR B =1 (0.93) 40.80 1:38.05  1:38.05
BE =4 =3  (+0.55) 34.25  1:16.27  2:54.32
xN EE =2 (+0.35) 31.57  1:07.42  4:01.74
SEEOMY =3 (+0.48) 34.28  1:17.51  5:19.25
1/1 1BE =5 %K% 2
= B =2 (1.09 38.68  1:27.28  1:27.28
ATF = 252 (- )
AIRBERS 252 (- )
BH HNFH =23 (—— )
2/1T BHER o 5 K153
RE B =2 (0.66) 32.16  1:08.99  1:08.99
B IF =1 (+0.37) 33.34  1:11.40  2:20.39
1EF  HEF a1 (— )
EE Z& 252 (—— )
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